
DAY DATE CLUB 2YO 3YO MAIDEN B 1 2 3 4 5 6 OPEN

Sat 2/01/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1100 1300 1400 BM55 1050

1200sw 

1600sw 1400 BM70 1100

Fri 8/01/16 Mackay TC Q Mdn 1200 1200sw 1200 BM55 1050 BM60 1300 1800sw 1200 BM70 1560

Thur 14/01/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1050 1050 1500 BM55 1100 1300 BM65 1600 BM70 1050

Thur 21/01/16 Mackay TC Q Mdn 1050 Q Hcp 1200 1300 1300 BM55 1200 1560 BM65 1050

Sat 23/01/16 Thangool RC 2+ 1075sw 800 BM50      1400 1075sw 1200

Thur 28/01/16 Rockhampton JC Q Mdn 1100 1400 1100 1300 1800 BM65 1200sw 1400

Fri 5/02/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1050

1100 cge             

1100 f&m 1600 BM55

1050sw               

1400 BM65 1100

Sat 6/02/16 Emerald JC Q 2+ 1000sw

1000 BM50    1300 

BM55 1000 1200 BM65

Thur 11/02/16 Rockhampton JC Q Mdn 1100 Q Hcp 1200 1300sw 1200 1400 1050 BM65 1600 BM70

Sat 13/02/16 Mackay TC Q Mdn 1050 1050 1560 BM55 1050 BM60 1100sw 1300

Sat 13/02/16 Gladstone TC 2+ 850sw 850 BM50      1517 1194sw 1000 BM70

Thur 18/02/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1100 1100 Q4   1050

1400sw              

1800 BM65 1200 1100

Sat 20/02/16 Bluff-Blackwater ARC q 2+ 1200sw 1200  BM50 900 1300 900

Sat 27/02/16 Yeppoon TC q Mdn  1100 3+ 1000sw 1400    1800 BM50 1000sw

Sun 28/02/16 Mackay TC Q Mdn 1100 1300sw 1560 BM60 1100 1300sw 1050 BM70 1560

Thur 3/03/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1100 Q Hcp 1100 1200 1200 1600 BM65 1300sw 1200

Sat 5/03/16 Gladstone TC Q 2+ 850sw 1000    1517 BM50 1194sw 850

Sat 5/03/16 Moranbah RC

Sat 12/03/16Rockhampton St Patricks Day RC Q Mdn 1050 1050sw 1500 BM55 1050 1300 1100 BM70

Wed 16/03/16 Mackay TC QTIS Plt 1200 1200sw 1100 BM55 1800 BM60 1560 1300 BM70 1050

Fri 18/03/16 Rockhampton JC

Q Hcp 1100 c&g                        

Q Hcp 1100 f 1400 1100 R55 1300 1600 BM65 1300

Sat 19/03/16 Springsure St Patricks DRC q 2+ 900sw 900        1400 BM50 1100 1100 Brlt

Sat 26/03/16 Gladstone TC 2+ 1000sw 850 BM50       1194 1194 1000

Sun 27/03/16 Emerald JC 2+ 1200sw 1615 1200 1000 BM65 1300sw

Thur 31/03/16 Rockhampton JC Q Mdn 1050   Q Hcp 1100 Q Hcp 1200 1100 1600 BM55 1050 BM60 1300sw

Fri 8/04/16 Rockhampton JC Q Mdn 1100 1300sw 1400 1050 1600 BM65 1200sw Mayors 1300

Sat 9/04/16 Rockhampton JC Q Cap Sales 1200sw Q Cap Sales 1300 1050sw 1200

1200 BM65 

Country Cup 1400

Thur 14/04/16 Mackay TC Q Hcp 1050 1200 1560 BM55 1100 BM60 1300sw 1050 1560

Sat 16/04/16 Thangool RC Q 2+ 800sw 1600 BM50 1000 BM60 1300sw 1200

Thur 21/04/16 Rockhampton JC Q Mdn 1050 1100 1500 BM60 1100 1800 BM65 1300 BM70 1050

Sat 23/04/16 Yeppoon TC q Hcp 1100 1200    1800 1000sw 1400 Cup



Thur 28/04/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1400 1400

1050 cge     

1050 f&m 1300 1600sw 1100sw

Sat 30/04/16 Mackay TC QTIS Plt 1200sw 1050

1200 BM55    1800 

BM55 1050sw 1200 BM70 1560

Sat 30/04/16 Emerald JC Q 2+ 1000sw 1200 1000sw 1200 Nmkt    1615

Thur 5/05/16 Rockhampton JC Q Mdn 1200 Q Mdn 1050 1200 c,g,e 1200 1400 BM65 1800 BM70 1100

Sat 7/05/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1050 1200 f&m    1500 1600 BM60 1050sw 1200sw

Thur 12/05/16 Mackay TC Q Mdn 1100 1200sw 1300 BM55 1050 1800 BM65 1100 BM70

Sat 14/05/16 CQARC Q Hcp 1200 1050

1800 BM55  Country 

Cup 1100 1300sw 1200 Brlt    1600 Cup

Fri 20/05/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1100 Classic Q Mdn 1100 1300 1050     1300 1500sw

1800 BM70  

Prov Stay Ser 1050sw

Sat 21/05/16 Thangool RC Q 2+ 1075sw 1600 800 BM60 1300sw 800

Sat 28/05/16 Mackay ATC Q Mdn 1050 1300sw

1300 BM60    

2000 BM60 1100 BM65 1100wfa    1800 Cup

Sat 28/05/16 Emerald JC 1000sw   QTIS Plt 2+ 1200sw 1000 1300sw 1100

Thur 2/06/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1300 1100sw 1600 BM55 1300 1050 1200 BM70 1400

Sat 4/06/16 Gladstone TC Q 2+ 1000sw 1194 850 BM60 1517 BM65 1000 BM70

Fri 10/06/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1200 1300sw 1400 BM60

1200 cge           

1200 f&m 1050

2200 BM70 

Battler Cup 1200 Tatts Spr

Sat 11/06/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1400 1100 1050 1600sw 1200 1400sw 1600 Tatts Cup

Sat 11/06/16 Moranbah RC

Thur 16/06/16 Mackay TC Q Hcp 1200 1050 1560 BM55 1300sw 1200sw 1100 Ltng    1560 Blk Mem

Sat 18/06/16 Rockhampton JC Q Mdn 1200 Q Mdn 1100 1400 1300 1050 BM65 1800 BM70

Sun 19/06/16 Emerald JC Q 2+ 1100sw 1200   1615 BM50 1000 1000

Thur 23/06/16 Rockhampton JC Q Hcp 1050 1200sw

1200                   

1600 BM60 1400 1200 BM70 1600sw 1300 Nmkt

Sat 25/06/16 Rockhampton JC QTIS Plt 1300sw QTIS Plt 1600sw 1050

1200 cge           

1200 f&m 2200 BM70 1050      1600 Cup


